
Team # Team Name First Name Last Name Phone Email

1 We've Got Pineapples Devin Masch (306) 540-6358 devinmasch@gmail.com

2 Digging deep Brody Jaques (306) 596-5375 brodyjaques@gmail.com

3 Soft Serve Samantha Douan (306) 698-7355 samanthadouan@gmail.com

4 Spikaholics Ashley Stark (306) 527-6240 ashkromanchuk@gmail.com

5 Beach Please Sheila Tran (306) 537-4946 sheila_tran@hotmail.com

6 Casual Six Stephanie Barkway (306) 209-7793 troyandstephanie2012@hotmail.com

7 Jungle Balls Jackie Sliva (306) 737-9058 jackiesliva122@gmail.com

8 Beer For The Here Ken Parsons (306) 541-5304 kejun7@gmail.com

9 Sets on the Beach Logan Goff (306) 551-4728 loganmgoff@gmail.com

10 Squad Goals Joey Sison (306) 209-2953 gi_joe829@yahoo.com

11 Belinsky Ballbusters Tony Yee (306) 596-7438 tonyyee@accesscomm.ca

12 Tequila Slammers Valerie Richaf (306) 450-6995 Valerie.haaf@gmail.com

13 Muffin Busters Brandon Buttazoni (306) 570-1653 brandon.buttazoni@gmail.com

14 Setsy and We Know It Sundine Johannsen (306) 531-3445 Sundine.johannsen@hotmail.com

15 Spikerâ€™s Iryl Mailim (306) 533-1245 iceskie19@yahoo.com

16 Digâ€™em smack Antonietta Harris (306) 201-5084 luismhea@yahoo.ca

17 Setsy And We Know It Linaya Schroeder (306) 638-7999 linayaschroeder@hotmail.com

18 The Golden Gays Kristin Cisek (306) 515-1112 kristin.cisek@gmail.com

19 We Serve For Tips Caitlin McCarthy (306) 280-8139 Caitlin.mcc@Hotmail.com

20 Can you dig it Tara Gross (306) 570-7125 tbudson@gmail.com

21 Just the Tips Jeff Ball (306) 621-6461 jeffball82@yahoo.ca

22 Here for the Beer brad Anderson (306) 551-6628 brada1972@yahoo.ca

23 Notorious D.I.G. Noah Richter (306) 581-0345 noahrics@yahoo.ca

24 Calm Yo Tips Chris Morrison (306) 596-0314 chrismorrison@sasktel.net

25 Setters of Catan Kelsey Wells (306) 630-1661 wells22k@gmail.com

26 Sets on the Beach Alicia Dorwart (306) 529-4455 aliciadorwart10@gmail.com

27 Sandy Cheeks Jillian Fornwald (306) 461-9275 Jillianfornwald@yahoo.ca

28 Net Ninjas Presley Allen (306) 552-8515 pallen159@gmail.com

29 Beta blockers Sydney Schulz (306) 551-6320 sydney.kolebaba@hotmail.com

30 Fubar Hilary Lewis (204) 761-0439 Hilary.brandon@gmail.com

Monday Night - Coed Sixes


